RESIDENTIAL WATER USE CHARGE TABLE

Charges of water service shall be based on the amount of water consumed as shown by water
meters. This water rate charge shall be effective for all billings subsequent to the date of this
section.

Cargos por el servicio de agua se basaran en la cantidad de agua consumida segun lo muestren los
medidores de agua. Este cargo de tarifa de agua serd efectivo para todas las facturas posteriores a la
fecha de esta seccion.

Bills for residential service are billed monthly.
Las facturas del servicio residencial se facturan mensualmente.

Rates are as follows / Tarifas son las siguientes:

2023
First 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $63.46 |Flat fee
Over 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $8.75 Per 100 cubic feet
Minimum charge per 3 months $63.46 | Flat fee
2024
First 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $68.54 | Flat fee
Over 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $9.45 Per 100 cubic feet
Minimum charge per 3 months $68.54 | Flat fee
2025
First 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $74.02 |Flat fee
Over 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $10.20 | Per 100 cubic feet
Minimum charge per 3 months $74.02 | Flat fee
2026
First 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $79.94 | Flat fee
Over 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $11.02 Per 100 cubic feet
Minimum charge per 3 months $79.94 | Flat fee
2027
First 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $86.34 | Flatfee
Over 1,000 cubic feet used per 3 months $11.90 Per 100 cubic feet
Minimum charge per 3 months $86.34 | Flat fee
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